2025/2026

Lone Star HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Lone Star

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 2

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 13

Feb 19

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 5

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 11

Mar 13

Mar 14

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:20 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

@ Lake Highlands High
School LHHS Wildcats

@ Panther Creek HS PCHS-
Varsity

@ Woodrow Wilson High
School Wilson Wildcats

@ Lovejoy High School LHS
Baseball Varsity

@ Memorial

@ Lewisville HS LHS

@ Arlington Lamar

@ Lebanon Trail HS Lebanon
Trail HS

@ Sherman High School
Bearcats - Varsity

@ Aledo High School
Bearcats

@ San Marcos High School
Rattlers

@ Argyle High School Argyle
@ Byron Nelson HS Byron
Nelson

@ Keller High School Keller
Indians

@ Little EIm High School
Lobos

@ McKinney Boyd High
School Broncos

@ Plano West Senior High
School Plano West

@ Prosper Richland

@ Panther Creek HS PCHS-
Varsity

vs Creekview High School
Creekview

@ Creekview High School
Creekview

vs Hebron High School
Hebron

Lake Highlands HS

Panther Creek High School

Lovejoy HS

Lewisville HS

Lewisville HS

Hebron HS

Hebron HS

Hebron HS

Denton Guyer HS

Denton Guyer HS

Byron Nelso HS

Byron Nelso HS

Little EIm HS

Little EIm HS

Reedy HS

Reedy HS

Panther Creek High School

Panther Creek High School

Lone Star Baseball Field

Creekview HS

Lone Star Baseball Field

Tri-Scrimmage, LSHS vs PC
@4:30, LSHS vs Sherman 10
Minutes after

at Woodrow Wilson

Lake Cities Tournament

Lake Cities Tournament

Lake Cities Tournament

Lake Cities Tournament

Lake Cities Tournament

PBR Tournament

PBR Tournament

PBR Tournament

PBR Tournament

PBR Tournament

PBR Tournament

Tournament of Champions

Tournament of Champions

Tournament of Champions

Tournament of Champions




Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr4

Apr7

Apr 10

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 21

Apr 24

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

11:00 AM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

vs Reedy HS Reedy HS

@ Reedy HS Reedy HS

@ RL Turner HS RL Turner

vs RL Turner HS RL Turner

vs Wakeland HS Wakeland

@ Wakeland HS Wakeland

@ Celina High School
Bobcats

@ The Colony HS TCHS
Varsity

vs The Colony HS TCHS
Varsity

vs Arlington High School
Arlington

@ Newman Smith High
School Newman Smith

vs Newman Smith High
School Newman Smith

vs Highland Park HS Varsity
Baseball

@ Highland Park HS Varsity
Baseball

Lone Star Baseball Field

Reedy HS

RL Turner HS

Lone Star Baseball Field

Lone Star Baseball Field

Wakeland H.S.

Celina HS

The Colony HS

Lone Star Baseball Field

Lone Star Baseball Field

Newman Smith HS Kelly Field

Lone Star Baseball Field

Lone Star Baseball Field

Highland Park HS




