

**2025/2026****Lone Star HS - Baseball (M) Varsity****Lone Star**

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 2	5:00 PM	@ Lake Highlands High School LHHS Wildcats	Lake Highlands HS	
Feb 6	4:30 PM	@ Panther Creek HS PCHS-Varsity	Panther Creek High School	Tri-Scrimmage, LSHS vs PC @4:30, LSHS vs Sherman 10 Minutes after
Feb 10	7:00 PM	@ Woodrow Wilson High School Wilson Wildcats		at Woodrow Wilson
Feb 13	6:00 PM	@ Lovejoy High School LHS Baseball Varsity	Lovejoy HS	
Feb 19	3:00 PM	@ Memorial	Lewisville HS	Lake Cities Tournament
Feb 19	5:30 PM	@ Lewisville HS LHS	Lewisville HS	Lake Cities Tournament
Feb 20	12:30 PM	@ Arlington Lamar	Hebron HS	Lake Cities Tournament
Feb 20	3:00 PM	@ Lebanon Trail HS Lebanon Trail HS	Hebron HS	Lake Cities Tournament
Feb 21	10:00 AM	@ Sherman High School Bearcats - Varsity	Hebron HS	Lake Cities Tournament
Feb 26	10:00 AM	@ Aledo High School Bearcats	Denton Guyer HS	PBR Tournament
Feb 26	4:00 PM	@ San Marcos High School Rattlers	Denton Guyer HS	PBR Tournament
Feb 27	10:00 AM	@ Argyle High School Argyle	Byron Nelson HS	PBR Tournament
Feb 27	1:00 PM	@ Byron Nelson HS Byron Nelson	Byron Nelson HS	PBR Tournament
Feb 28	9:00 AM	@ Keller High School Keller Indians	Little Elm HS	PBR Tournament
Feb 28	2:30 PM	@ Little Elm High School Lobos	Little Elm HS	PBR Tournament
Mar 5	2:40 PM	@ McKinney Boyd High School Broncos	Reedy HS	Tournament of Champions
Mar 5	5:00 PM	@ Plano West Senior High School Plano West	Reedy HS	Tournament of Champions
Mar 6	10:00 AM	@ Prosper Richland	Panther Creek High School	Tournament of Champions
Mar 6	12:20 PM	@ Panther Creek HS PCHS-Varsity	Panther Creek High School	Tournament of Champions
Mar 11	7:30 PM	vs Creekview High School Creekview	Lone Star Baseball Field	
Mar 13	7:30 PM	@ Creekview High School Creekview	Creekview HS	
Mar 14	12:00 PM	vs Hebron High School Hebron	Lone Star Baseball Field	

Mar 17	7:30 PM	vs Reedy HS	Reedy HS	Lone Star Baseball Field
Mar 20	7:30 PM	@ Reedy HS	Reedy HS	
Mar 24	7:30 PM	@ RL Turner HS	RL Turner HS	
Mar 27	7:30 PM	vs RL Turner HS	RL Turner HS	Lone Star Baseball Field
Mar 31	7:30 PM	vs Wakeland HS	Wakeland	Lone Star Baseball Field
Apr 2	7:30 PM	@ Wakeland HS	Wakeland	Wakeland H.S.
Apr 4	11:00 AM	@ Celina High School Bobcats	Celina HS	
Apr 7	7:30 PM	@ The Colony HS	TCHS Varsity	The Colony HS
Apr 10	7:30 PM	vs The Colony HS	TCHS Varsity	Lone Star Baseball Field
Apr 11	12:00 PM	vs Arlington High School	Arlington	Lone Star Baseball Field
Apr 14	7:30 PM	@ Newman Smith High School	Newman Smith	Newman Smith HS Kelly Field
Apr 17	7:30 PM	vs Newman Smith High School	Newman Smith	Lone Star Baseball Field
Apr 21	7:30 PM	vs Highland Park HS	Varsity Baseball	Lone Star Baseball Field
Apr 24	7:30 PM	@ Highland Park HS	Varsity Baseball	Highland Park HS